NTN  SL02-4928  cylindrical
roller bearings
NTN SL02-4928 cylindrical roller bearings Needs Analysis 49.2
mm B , 54 mm A Manufacturing Service . Get Your Free.
A 54 mm
A1 35 mm
B 49.2 mm
d 45 mm
G M6x1
H 52.4 mm
H1 18.4 mm
H2 106.4 mm
J 151.5 mm
L 197.5 mm
N 14mm
N1 24 mm
s1 24.6 mm
S 19 mm
Z 25.5 mm
C 31.85 kN
C0 20.8 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 2.08 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 11.5 Nm
Designation of housing PLE209N-
Designation of bearing UC209G2T20